Internal ID (Billable ID) 21-100296682

Invoice Number BBL272609B078302

Invoice Date 26-SEP-2025

Due Date 17-OCT-2025

Amount(`)

Recurring charges 15,000.00

One time charges 0.00

Discount 0.00

Sub-Total 15,000.00

CGST 1,350.00

SGST/UTGST 1,350.00

Total Taxes 2,700.00

Total (`) 17,700.00

Amount in Words: `  Seventeen Thousand Seven Hundred Rupees and
Zero Paise Only

Detailed break-up available from page 3 onwards: 

Terms & Conditions

1) Bharti Airtel Ltd. has full right to change the terms and conditions applicable to tariff plans from time to time.

2) Bharti Airtel Ltd. reserves the right to suspend service in case of non-payment by Due Date.